
SCHEDULE OF FEES – Monument to the battle of the nations (01.09.2025)   
   
ADMISSION   

Adults  12 € 
Family ticket1    24 € 
Reduced admission2  10 € 
   
Adults with Leipzig-Pass  6 € 
Children/adolescents (6–17) with Leipzig-Pass 5 € 
Family ticket1 with Leipzig-Pass  12 € 
   
Adults with Leipzig-Card  10 € 
Family ticket1 with Leipzig-Card  22 € 
   
Groups with 10 or more children/adolescents/pupils p. p.  
(for every ten participants, one accompanying person  
receives free entry) 

2 € 

Groups with 10 or more adults p. p.    11 € 
   
Audio guide (against submission  
of a document as deposit) 

 1 € 

   
Administration fee for invoicing of admission fees 5 € 
   
Children under 6 years  free admission 
   
 

1 Two adults and a maximum of four children aged 6–17 years, each additional child aged six and over: 50% of the 
reduced ticket price 
² Pupils, apprentices, students, volunteers and severely disabled people according to section 2 sub-section 2 of the 
Social Security Code (IX) with a degree of disability of 50% or more (upon the submission of proof), holders of the 
Leipzig Volunteer Passport of the respective year 

   
GUIDED TOURS   

Exclusive guided tour (approx. 60 min), max. 30 participants  80 € plus admission   
Guided tour for pupils and vocational studtends (approx. 60 min), 
max. 30 participants 

50 € plus admission 

Cancellation of guided tours is free of charge up to seven days before the appointment.  
For later cancellations and/or non-appearance, 50% of the tour fee will be charged. 
   
Public tour in German (approx. 60 min), max. 30 participants,  
each thursday at 2 p.m.      

3 € plus ticket price   

 

No booking in advance. We recommend arriving at the ticket office 15 minutes before the 
tour. For all groups with ten or more participants, we recommend to book an exclusive tour – 
also available in English. Please contact the visitors service to place the booking. 
   
Events   

Please refer to the event calendar for our events and the respective admission prices. Please 
also note that during some events, access to the observation deck may not be possible, and 
certain areas may be closed off. 

 


